
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
911 
85 
20 

137 
727 
151 
225 
72 
6 

260 
952 
102 

Name 
Jordie Tixier 
Cedric Soubeyras 
Greg Aranda 
Adrien Escoffier 
Boris Maillard 
Harri Kullas 
Charles LeFrancois 
Lucas Imbert 
Thomas Ramette 
Dylan Norman Woodcoc
Ludovic Macler 
Matt Moss 

Nat. 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
EST 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
GBR 
FRA 
AUS 

Bike 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 
KMP-Honda-Racing powered by Krettek 
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Sturm Racing Team 
VisuAlz Production 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Twenty Suspension by Dellenmotorsport 
Sturm Racing Team 
Twenty Suspension by Dellenmotorsport 
VisuAlz Production 
KMP-Honda-Racing powered by Krettek 
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
10 

Total Tm 
9:36.714 
9:40.956 
9:45.198 
9:52.540 

10:00.908 
10:02.902 

9:37.798 
9:40.019 
9:47.338 
9:50.032 
9:59.845 
5:30.074 

Diff 

4.242 
8.484 

15.826 
24.194 
26.188 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
28.135 
28.439 
28.275 
28.691 
29.085 
29.666 
29.276 
28.964 
28.154 
29.974 
30.094 
29.926 

In Lap 
8 
6 
5 
4 
7 

10 
7 
6 
4 
7 
4 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 
4.242 

Ø km/h 
38,203 

Best Lap Tm 
28.135 

km/h 
39,154 

Best Lap by 
911 - Jordie Tixier 
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Int. 39. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2024 
SX1 

FINAL 

Race (20 Laps) started at 23:14:56 

Dortmund 0,306 Km 

12.01.2024 22:47 
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